
OCTOBER

Personal Experience Week (G10)

First day IV BIMESTER

3rd National Earthquake Drill

MIC MUN

Art Parade (5Y)

ONE: Duel of colors (LS & US)

Tripartite Conference (Upper School)

Workshop: Student Follow-up (G5)

Academic Certificates Assembly (Only by invitation)

Visual Arts (G12DP)

Comet Spark Workshop (G10 & G11)

English Week (Lower School)

2nd MIC TALK (G9 - G12DP)

YLE Cambridge Exams at MIC

Bingo MIC (Organized by G10)

Final Exams (G12DP)

Favorite Character Contest

15
Positive Discipline Workshop By: Gina Graham

Progress Reports (Upper School)

Día de la Educación Inclusiva y Salud mental (PS)

Día de la Educación Inclusiva y Salud mental (US)

20-24

16

17

21

22

23

23-24
International Day Against Climate Change24

25

27-31

Final Exams (G12DP)3-14

Annual Photo Session (Preschool)28

31

Workshop: Student Follow-up (G5)

Annual Photo Session (G1 & G2) 
29

14

NOVEMBER

Personal Experience Week Exhibition (G9 & G10)

Annual Photo Session (G3 - G5)

Positive Discipline Workshop (G7 - G11)

Talk Meeting with PYP Parents (Students Follow-up)

International Day Against Violence and Bullying at School,
including Cyberbullying

Math Week (Lower School)

Student-Led Conferences (Preschool)

Cambridge KET & PET Exams at UCV

Teachers’ Roundtable (G10 - G12DP)

Annual Photo Session (Upper School)6
7

10-14
11

14

4

5

Personal Experience Week (G12DP)17-21
18-19 Science & Math Fair (Upper School)

G12DP Farewell

MIC Musical

Annual Exhibition (3Y & 4Y)

After School Activities last day

Cambridge FCE Exams at UCV
21

26

Oxford MUN (MIC Delegation)

G5 to Upper School Transition Talk (Student Follow-up)

Annual Exhibition (2Y & 5Y)

26-7

27

28

PARENT INVOLVEMENT

MIC GAMES

HOLIDAYS

INTERNAL ACTIVITY

DECEMBER

PYP Exhibition (G5K & G5L)

Challenge: Rubik’s Cube (Lower & Upper School) 

PYP Exhibition (G5M & G5P)

Christmas Fair (Preschool)

Christmas Show (Preschool)

Holidays

Christmas in classrooms (Lower School)

Christmas in classrooms (Upper School)

Graduation Ceremony (G11 & G12DP)

Last day Preschool

Progress Reports (Lower School)

G11DP Farewell

Closing Ceremony

Progress Reports (Upper School)

PYP Closing Ceremony

Christmas MIC Fair (LS & US)

8-9

11

15

16

17

2
3
4

5

Día de la Educación Inclusiva y Salud mental (LS)


