

BIMESTER IV

	OCTOBER
14	First day IV BIMESTER
15	Art Parade (5Y)
	Positive Discipline Workshop By: Gina Graham
	Progress Reports (Upper School)
	Día de la Educación Inclusiva y Salud mental (PS)
16	Academic Certificates Assembly (Only by invitation)
	Visual Arts (G12DP)
	Día de la Educación Inclusiva y Salud mental (US)
17	Comet Spark Workshop (G10 & G11)
	Día de la Educación Inclusiva y Salud mental (LS)
20-24	English Week (Lower School)
20-24	Personal Experience Week (G10)
21	ONE: Duel of colors (LS & US)
22	Tripartite Conference (Upper School)
22	Workshop: Student Follow-up (G5)
0.7	3rd National Earthquake Drill
23	2nd MIC TALK (G9 - G12DP)
23-24	MIC MUN
24	International Day Against Climate Change
25	YLE Cambridge Exams at MIC
	Bingo MIC (Organized by G10)
27-31	Final Exams (G12DP)
28	Annual Photo Session (Preschool)
29	Workshop: Student Follow-up (G5)
	Annual Photo Session (G1 & G2)
31	Favorite Character Contest

NOVEMBER	
3-14	Final Exams (G12DP)
4	Annual Photo Session (G3 - G5)
5	Personal Experience Week Exhibition (G9 & G10)
	Positive Discipline Workshop (G7 - G11)
	Talk Meeting with PYP Parents (Students Follow-up)
6	Annual Photo Session (Upper School)
7	International Day Against Violence and Bullying at School, including Cyberbullying

10-14	Math Week (Lower School)
11	Teachers' Roundtable (G10 - G12DP)
14	Student-Led Conferences (Preschool)
	Cambridge KET & PET Exams at UCV
17-21	Personal Experience Week (G12DP)
18-19	Science & Math Fair (Upper School)
21	After School Activities last day
	Cambridge FCE Exams at UCV
26-7	Oxford MUN (MIC Delegation)
26	G5 to Upper School Transition Talk (Student Follow-up)
	Annual Exhibition (2Y & 5Y)
27	G12DP Farewell
	Annual Exhibition (3Y & 4Y)
28	MIC Musical

DECEMBER	
2	Challenge: Rubik's Cube (Lower & Upper School)
3	PYP Exhibition (G5K & G5L)
4	PYP Exhibition (G5M & G5P)
5	Christmas Fair (Preschool)
	Christmas MIC Fair (LS & US)
8-9	Holidays
11	Christmas Show (Preschool)
	PYP Closing Ceremony
15	Christmas in classrooms (Lower School)
	G11DP Farewell
16	Last day Preschool
	Progress Reports (Lower School)
	Christmas in classrooms (Upper School)
	Graduation Ceremony (G11 & G12DP)
17	Closing Ceremony
	Progress Reports (Upper School)

LEYENDA				
HOLIDAYS				
INTERNAL ACTIVITY				

